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5118017380 HANSA - Wandanschlusshogen, G1/2

EAN: 4057304022081
statichansa.com /5118017380

e Dusche
e Zubehor
e Wandmontage

e Stahl geblrstet

Wandanschlussbogen
Riickflussverhinderer
direkter Anschluss

Rosette rund

Technische Daten

G1/2

G1/2

41

56

Technische Eigenschaften

DN-GroRe (Nennman)
Warmwasserversorgung
Arbeitsdruck
AnschlussgroRe

Sicherungseinrichtung (EN1717)

Zulassungen und Deklarationen

Konformitatserkldrung
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DN15

max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar
G1/2

EB

DoC

1
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